
FARE CODE A B C D E F G H I J K

Adult Single £15.00 £16.50 £17.00 £21.50 £26.00 £29.00 £32.00 £36.00 £44.00 £52.00 £54.00

Adult Return —- —- —- £26.50 £31.00 £37.00 £41.00 £48.00 £58.00 £69.00 £72.00

Conces  Single £14.50 £16.00 £16.50 £20.50 £23.00 £26.00 £29.00 £32.00 £39.00 £46.00 £48.00

Conces Return —- —- —- £24.50 £29.00 £33.00 £36.00 £42.00 £51.00 £60.00 £63.00

Child Single £14.00 £15.00 £15.50 £19.50 £23.00 £25.00 £28.00 £31.00 £38.00 £45.00 £46.00

Child Return —- —- —- £23.50 £28.00 £32.00 £35.00 £40.00 £49.00 £58.00 £60.00

B66 SERVICE 
Blackpool Express 

Fare Chart 
*We  offer a student discount rate, these 

prices are shown in the same codes as 
concessionary rates.  

Child Fare ages are 3 -15 years. 

Network Travelcards, Scholar passes, 
transfares and Explorer tickets are NOT 

VALID on this service.  

To book  fare codes between A and I, 
you need to contact the office direct.  
Only  fare codes J & K can be booked 

online via www.jhminibreaks.co.uk 

To Book  

call us on: 0191 410 4107 

or visit 

www.jhminibreaks.co.uk 

Newcastle Coach Station, St James Boulevard

Gateshead, Metro Interchange (Stand X)

Heworth, Metro Interchange, Stand X

Washington, Galleries Bus Station (Layby Outside)

Chester Le Street, Market Place (Stand M)

Durham, Sutton Street Bus Stop

Spennymoor, Town Hall

Bishop Auckland, Market Place

West Auckland, Millbank

Staindrop, Post Office

Barnard Castle, Galgate

Bowes, By-pass

Brough, A685 / By-pass junction

Kirby Stephen, Market Place

Kirby Stephen, Railway Station

Tebay Services

Garstang, A6 Crofters Hotel Bus Stop

Great Eccleston, Lay-by

Windy Harbour, Road Ends

Blackpool, New Bonny Street Coach Stn

A

A

B

B B B B

B B

A

C C C

Tudhoe Colliery, Post Office

C C

D D D D D D

D D D D D D A

D D D D D D B A

D D

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

D D D D B B A

D D D D D D C C B A

F F F F E E E E E E E

F F F F E E E E E E E A

H H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

J J J J J J J J J J J J J

J J J J J J

K

K

J

J

JJ J J J J J

J J J J J J

J J J J J JK

K

K

K

K K K

K K K

G G G G G G G E E

G

G G G G G G G

G

H H

G G G G G

G G G G G

E E D

E E D A

F F E D D

I

I

I

I

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

D

D

D

C

D

B

C B

FARE CODE A B C D E F G H I J K

Adult Single £5.00 £6.50 £7.00 £11.50 £16.00 £19.00 £22.00 £26.00 £34.00 £42.00 £44.00

Adult Return —- —- —- £16.50 £21.00 £27.00 £31.00 £38.00 £48.00 £59.00 £62.00

Conces  Single £4.50 £6.00 £6.50 £10.50 £13.00 £16.00 £19.00 £22.00 £29.00 £36.00 £38.00

Conces Return —- —- —- £14.50 £19.00 £23.00 £26.00 £32.00 £41.00 £50.00 £53.00

Child Single £4.00 £5.00 £5.50 £9.50 £13.00 £15.00 £18.00 £21.00 £28.00 £35.00 £36.00

Child Return —- —- —- £13.50 £18.00 £22.00 £25.00 £30.00 £39.00 £48.00 £50.00

Standard Fares - £5 admin & cancellation fee more than 72 hours before outward travel, if less than 72 hours 100% charge. Fully Flexible Fares - No admin or cancellation fee more than 24 hours before outward travel, if less than 72 hours 100% charge.

http://www.jhminibreaks.co.uk
http://www.jhminibreaks.co.uk

