

1	Newcastle Coach Station, St James Boulevard													
2	A	Gateshead, Metro Interchange (Stand X)												
3	A	A	Heworth, Metro Interchange, Stand X											
4	B	B	B	Washington, Galleries Bus Station (Layby Outside)										
5	B	B	B	B	Chester Le Street, Market Place (Stand M)									
6	C	C	C	C	C	Durham, Sutton Street Bus Stop								
7	D	D	D	D	D	D	Tudhoe Colliery, Post Office							
8	D	D	D	D	D	D	A	Spennymoor, Town Hall						
9	D	D	D	D	D	D	B	A	Bishop Auckland, Market Place					
10	D	D	D	D	D	D	B	A	West Auckland, Millbank					
11	D	D	D	D	D	D	C	C	B	A	Staindrop, Post Office			
12	F	F	F	F	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	Barnard Castle, Galgate		
13	F	F	F	F	E	E	E	E	E	E	A	Bowes, By-pass		
14	H	H	H	H	G	G	G	G	G	E	E	Brough, A685 / By-pass junction		
15	H	H	H	H	G	G	G	G	G	E	E	D	Kirby Stephen, Market Place	
16	H	H	H	H	G	G	G	G	G	E	E	D	Kirby Stephen, Railway Station	
17	H	H	H	H	H	H	G	G	G	F	F	E	Tebay Services	
18	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	I	Garstang, A6 Crofters Hotel Bus Stop	
19	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	J	I	Great Eccleston, Lay-by	
20	K	K	K	K	K	K	J	J	J	J	J	I	Windy Harbour, Road Ends	
21	K	K	K	K	K	K	J	J	J	J	J	I	Blackpool, New Bonny Street Coach Stn	

Standard Fares - £5 admin & cancellation fee more than 72 hours before outward travel, if less than 72 hours 100% charge.

FARE CODE	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K
Adult Single	£5.00	£6.50	£7.00	£11.50	£16.00	£19.00	£22.00	£26.00	£34.00	£42.00	£44.00
Adult Return	—	—	—	£16.50	£21.00	£27.00	£31.00	£38.00	£48.00	£59.00	£62.00
Conces Single	£4.50	£6.00	£6.50	£10.50	£13.00	£16.00	£19.00	£22.00	£29.00	£36.00	£38.00
Conces Return	—	—	—	£14.50	£19.00	£23.00	£26.00	£32.00	£41.00	£50.00	£53.00
Child Single	£4.00	£5.00	£5.50	£9.50	£13.00	£15.00	£18.00	£21.00	£28.00	£35.00	£36.00
Child Return	—	—	—	£13.50	£18.00	£22.00	£25.00	£30.00	£39.00	£48.00	£50.00

Fully Flexible Fares - No admin or cancellation fee more than 24 hours before outward travel, if less than 72 hours 100% charge.

FARE CODE	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K
Adult Single	£15.00	£16.50	£17.00	£21.50	£26.00	£29.00	£32.00	£36.00	£44.00	£52.00	£54.00
Adult Return	—	—	—	£26.50	£31.00	£37.00	£41.00	£48.00	£58.00	£69.00	£72.00
Conces Single	£14.50	£16.00	£16.50	£20.50	£23.00	£26.00	£29.00	£32.00	£39.00	£46.00	£48.00
Conces Return	—	—	—	£24.50	£29.00	£33.00	£36.00	£42.00	£51.00	£60.00	£63.00
Child Single	£14.00	£15.00	£15.50	£19.50	£23.00	£25.00	£28.00	£31.00	£38.00	£45.00	£46.00
Child Return	—	—	—	£23.50	£28.00	£32.00	£35.00	£40.00	£49.00	£58.00	£60.00

# B66 SERVICE

## Blackpool Express

### Fare Chart

\*We offer a student discount rate, these prices are shown in the same codes as concessionary rates.

Child Fare ages are 3 -15 years.

Network Travelcards, Scholar passes, transfares and Explorer tickets are **NOT VALID** on this service.

To book fare codes between **A and I**, you need to contact the office direct. Only fare codes **J & K** can be booked online via [www.jhminibreaks.co.uk](http://www.jhminibreaks.co.uk)

To Book

call us on: 0191 410 4107

or visit

[www.jhminibreaks.co.uk](http://www.jhminibreaks.co.uk)